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Women / 2 / L2 b3 grp1
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mcallister Whelan1182
Ancient City  FL

9.800 9.050 9.2009.300 37.350
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Molly Bradshaw1184
KC's Gymnastics KY

9.087 8.500 8.9009.150 35.637
3 3 3 2 2 

2 

Jordan Molnar1187
TNT Gym Center FG

8.000 8.700 8.8009.600 35.100
8 2 1 3 3 

3 

Alysa Jones1188
Tumble Town KY

9.112 7.800 8.5509.000 34.462
2 6 4 4 4 

4 

Brooklyn Easley1189
WildcardGymnasticsWI

8.925 8.150 7.8008.500 33.375
4 4 9 8T 5T

5T

Macie Grining1190
WildcardGymnasticsWI

8.600 8.050 7.8258.900 33.375
5T 5 5 7 5T

5T

Bella Ordner1183
Effingham Academy CE

7.750 7.700 8.2508.750 32.450
9 7T 6T 5 7 

7 

Camille Thommesen1191
WildcardGymnasticsWI

8.600 7.350 7.8758.425 32.250
5T 9 10 6 8 

8 

Emma Langrehr1181
AMKM Gymnastics WI

8.150 7.700 7.6258.650 32.125
7 7T 8 10 9 

9 

Jayden Webster1192
WildcardGymnasticsWI

7.600 7.200 7.8008.750 31.350
10 10 6T 8T 10 

10 
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Women / 2 / L2 b3 grp2
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madisyn Wills1207
KC's Gymnastics KY

9.350 9.450 9.4759.550 37.825
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Olivia Such1203
Ancient City  FL

9.275 8.875 9.4509.400 37.000
2 2 2T 2 2 

2 

Marycathryn Pollard1202
Ancient City  FL

9.000 8.500 8.5759.400 35.475
6 4T 2T 10 3 

3 

Lorena Diaz1209
Tampa Gymnastics FL

8.500 8.750 8.8009.400 35.450
11 3 2T 3T 4 

4 

Abbigail Shaw1204
Effingham Academy CE

9.100 8.500 8.7008.900 35.200
4 4T 8T 5T 5 

5 

Grace Bodine1201
Ohio Gym Inst LE

9.262 7.850 8.6509.350 35.112
3 9 5 8T 6 

6 

Lily Michaels1211
Upscale Athletics NC

9.025 7.800 8.7008.850 34.375
5 10 10 5T 7 

7 

Kehleigh Hatcher1205
Flip-n-out OH

8.750 7.350 8.8009.250 34.150
7T 12 6 3T 8 

8 

Isabella Davis1210
TNT Gym Center FG

8.650 8.050 8.6508.600 33.950
9 6 11 8T 9 

9 

Maddyn Johnson1206
Goldens GymnasticsCE

8.750 7.650 8.3258.900 33.625
7T 11 8T 11 10 

10 

Kyndal Johnson1212
WildcardGymnasticsWI

8.600 7.975 8.1258.450 33.150
10 7 12 12 11 

11 

Peyton Bricco1208
RC Gymnastics WI

7.450 7.900 8.6759.000 33.025
12 8 7 7 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 b3 grp3
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Montana Peterson1226
HutchinsonAcadeMY MV

9.250 8.925 9.3759.300 36.850
3 3 3 1 1 

1 

Tryleigh Duvall1222
G C Gymnastics MV

9.487 9.150 8.6509.275 36.562
2 1 4 6 2 

2 

Holly Clement1227
Miami Beach FG

8.975 8.725 9.1009.550 36.350
4 4 1 2T 3 

3 

Ava Busher1221
Effingham Academy CE

9.512 8.350 8.9009.250 36.012
1 8 5 5 4 

4 

Abigail Roppolo1230
Romeoville Gym CE

8.550 8.950 9.1009.100 35.700
9 2 8 2T 5 

5 

Brinley Jaskie1231
WildcardGymnasticsWI

8.750 8.450 9.1009.200 35.500
8 7 6T 2T 6 

6 

Ariana Hayes1224
Goldens GymnasticsCE

8.800 8.625 8.6009.400 35.425
7 6 2 7 7 

7 

Lorin Knight1229
Rock River Gym WI

8.900 8.650 8.2008.850 34.600
5T 5 9 8 8 

8 

Le'Zariah Sneed1232
WildcardGymnasticsWI

8.900 8.000 8.1259.200 34.225
5T 9 6T 9 9 

9 

Lydia Wright1225
Goldens GymnasticsCE

8.500 7.375 7.7508.800 32.425
10 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 2 / L2 b3 grp4
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nupur Joshi1244
GymKidz  FG

9.512 9.575 9.7259.800 38.612
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Bailee Sheehan1253
Twins Gymnastics FG

9.600 9.625 9.5009.675 38.400
1 1 4 3T 2 

2 

Melanie Maya1249
HutchinsonAcadeMY MV

9.450 9.300 9.5009.700 37.950
3T 6 2T 3T 3 

3 

Grace Murray1245
GymKidz  FG

9.400 9.450 9.4509.550 37.850
5T 3T 6 5 4 

4 

Allison Estevez1243
GymKidz  FG

9.450 8.975 9.6759.700 37.800
3T 10 2T 2 5 

5 

Savannah Bradley1252
Tumble Town KY

9.400 9.075 9.2759.650 37.400
5T 9 5 6 6 

6 

Layla Estes1247
Heartland Gym OZ

9.400 9.450 8.9509.425 37.225
5T 3T 8 10 7 

7 

Reagan Sokol1250
Lake Norman YMCA NC

9.000 9.375 9.1759.200 36.750
10 5 11 7 8 

8 

Breelyn Graham1241
Chalk Box LE

8.650 9.275 8.9259.350 36.200
11 7 9T 11 9 

9 

Ellie Buechlein1246
Heartland Gym OZ

9.150 8.200 9.0009.450 35.800
8 12 7 9 10 

10 

Annabelle Schlom1251
RC Gymnastics WI

9.075 8.800 8.8009.100 35.775
9 11 12 12 11 

11 

Sarah Seabaugh1248
Heartland Gym OZ

7.050 9.200 9.1509.350 34.750
12 8 9T 8 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 b3 grp5
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayla Porter1272
Twins Gymnastics FG

9.850 9.600 9.4259.725 38.600
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Marit Mallon1261
Camden GA

9.625 9.550 9.2509.675 38.100
2 2 2T 4T 2 

2 

Bianca Fraga1264
GymKidz  FG

9.387 9.375 9.3759.600 37.737
4 3T 4 2 3 

3 

Guiliana Medina1269
Tampa Gymnastics FL

9.075 9.375 9.2759.675 37.400
7 3T 2T 3 4 

4 

Nya Harris-Middleton1265
GymKidz  FG

9.462 9.350 9.2508.950 37.012
3 5 10 4T 5 

5 

Luciana Moreno1273
WildcardGymnasticsWI

9.012 9.175 8.8259.450 36.462
9 6 5 8 6 

6 

Tomlyn Sandy1267
Ohio Gym Inst LE

8.950 8.825 9.0509.375 36.200
10 9 6 6 7 

7 

Kendal Andolsek1268
RC Gymnastics WI

9.300 8.675 9.0009.150 36.125
6 10 8 7 8 

8 

Ella Cate Napier1270
Tumble Town KY

9.312 8.875 8.5509.350 36.087
5 8 7 10 9 

9 

Bronwyn Seeber1266
Lake Norman YMCA NC

8.650 8.925 8.6759.050 35.300
11 7 9 9 10 

10 

Claire Morrall1262
Goldens GymnasticsCE

9.037 8.000 7.8508.100 32.987
8 11 11 11 11 

11 

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Twister Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2017 AAU Age Group Nationals
Meet Results
Jun 22-25, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 6/27/2017 10:11:13 PM

Women / 2 / L2 b3 grp6
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anistasia Sakuray1285
GymKidz  FG

9.337 9.275 9.6509.875 38.137
4 4 1 1 1 

1 

Hannah Creech1283
East Pasco FL

9.175 9.600 9.4259.550 37.750
6 1 5T 2 2 

2 

Ava Castano1282
CATS  Wellington FG

9.375 9.450 9.1009.625 37.550
3 2 3T 4T 3 

3 

Juliana Botero1281
CATS  Wellington FG

9.425 9.300 9.2259.500 37.450
1 3 7T 3 4 

4 

Zaylee Whitener-Cowell1287
Heartland Gym OZ

9.250 9.225 9.0259.500 37.000
5 5 7T 8 5 

5 

Ke'Maray Wiltshire1291
Southwest ELite MV

9.412 8.800 9.0759.650 36.937
2 9 2 6T 6 

6 

Summer Fouch1280
Lake Norman YMCA NC

8.650 9.125 9.1009.550 36.425
10 6 5T 4T 7 

7 

Alia Barfield1288
Mikcalia's GYM OZ

8.950 8.875 9.0759.475 36.375
7 7 9 6T 8 

8 

Danica Harmon1292
Tumble Town KY

8.850 8.725 8.8509.625 36.050
8 10 3T 10 9 

9 

Olive Caruso1286
Heartland Gym OZ

8.800 8.850 8.9509.300 35.900
9 8 10 9 10 

10 

Cayley Carter1289
RC Gymnastics WI

8.340 8.625 8.6008.950 34.515
11 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 b4 grp1
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Camila Ramirez1303
GymKidz  FG

9.387 9.300 9.5509.800 38.037
4 5 1 2 1 

1 

Emma Camden1304
KC's Gymnastics KY

9.650 8.975 9.6509.675 37.950
2 8 2 1 2 

2 

Olivia Bean1301
Chalk Box LE

9.287 9.200 9.3509.550 37.387
6 6 3T 4T 3 

3 

Avery Kimbler1310
Tumble Town KY

9.575 9.600 9.3508.800 37.325
3 1 10T 4T 4 

4 

Olivia Siversen1313
Twins Gymnastics FG

9.187 9.375 9.4009.350 37.312
8 3T 8 3 5 

5 

Denver Santos1309
Southwest ELite MV

9.350 9.375 9.0759.500 37.300
5 3T 5T 8 6 

6 

Alexa Lee1308
Southwest ELite MV

9.675 8.900 9.1259.550 37.250
1 9 3T 7 7 

7 

Sienna Plambeck1312
Twins Gymnastics FG

9.100 8.775 9.3009.450 36.625
9 11 7 6 8 

8 

Kalli Roberson1307
Southeast Gym GA

9.200 9.175 8.9758.800 36.150
7 7 10T 9 9 

9 

Addison Julian1305
Lake Norman YMCA NC

8.500 9.400 8.8509.250 36.000
12 2 9 10 10 

10 

Anna Van Lier1311
TumblebeesUltimateNC

8.550 8.450 8.8009.500 35.300
11 12 5T 11 11 

11 

Gabriella Camille Lucas1302
East Wichita YMCA MV

8.700 8.825 8.5508.300 34.375
10 10 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 b4 grp2
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karla Morales1322
East Pasco FL

9.525 9.575 9.5009.750 38.350
2 3 2 3 1 

1 

Molly Koonts1327
Reflex Gymnastics FL

9.475 9.550 9.5509.550 38.125
3T 4 6 2 2 

2 

Zamirah Brandon1325
Fox Valley   CE

9.337 9.425 9.6759.675 38.112
7 5 4 1 3 

3 

Eden Alsbrook1330
Unchained Gym SE

9.325 9.650 9.3259.725 38.025
8 2 3 7 4 

4 

Alexussandra Navarro1323
East Pasco FL

9.412 9.375 9.4259.800 38.012
6 7 1 4 5 

5 

Cambria Terry1326
Heartland Gym OZ

9.575 9.400 9.4009.625 38.000
1 6 5 5 6 

6 

Jordi Fahey1321
Concordia Gym MV

9.475 9.675 9.3009.450 37.900
3T 1 7 8 7 

7 

Mikayla Rattler1332
WildcardGymnasticsWI

9.462 9.225 9.3759.350 37.412
5 10 8 6 8 

8 

Avery Hommel1331
Unchained Gym SE

9.300 9.325 9.2758.950 36.850
9 8 9 9 9 

9 

Mala Walker1329
TumblebeesUltimateNC

8.925 9.300 9.0008.850 36.075
11 9 11 11 10 

10 

Gabriella Harvey1333
TumblebeesUltimateNC

9.050 8.600 9.1508.900 35.700
10 11 10 10 11 

11 

Anyssa Cutlip1324
Flip-n-out OH

8.837 8.200 8.1508.200 33.387
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 b4 grp3
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jade Holt1343
Elite Gym USA GA

9.637 9.500 9.3759.675 38.187
1 1 2 4 1 

1 

Madisyn Bond1342
East Pasco FL

9.512 9.450 9.4259.625 38.012
2 2T 3 3 2 

2 

Charlee Peterson1344
Elite Gym USA GA

9.250 9.400 9.5509.700 37.900
9 4 1 1 3 

3 

Abigail Watermann1347
Fox Valley   CE

9.287 9.350 9.3259.550 37.512
8 5 5T 5T 4 

4 

Larielle Floyd1352
Twins Gymnastics FG

9.150 9.450 9.3259.425 37.350
10 2T 9T 5T 5 

5 

Hailey Douglas1350
Tumble Town KY

9.350 9.175 9.2009.550 37.275
7 6 5T 7 6 

6 

Bailey Boyer1353
Xtreme Gymnastics MV

9.437 9.150 9.1509.425 37.162
5 7T 9T 8 7 

7 

Haasini Some1346
Fox Valley   CE

9.475 9.150 9.0509.450 37.125
3 7T 8 10 8 

8 

Claire Lawless1351
Tumble Town KY

9.450 8.900 8.9009.575 36.825
4 9 4 11 9 

9 

Taryn Irby1341
Bootheel Gym  OZ

9.360 8.875 9.1259.250 36.610
6 10 11T 9 10 

10 

Olivia Bradley1348
HutchinsonAcadeMY MV

8.850 8.650 9.4509.475 36.425
12 12 7 2 11 

11 

Adriana Rossolille1345
Fox Valley   CE

8.975 8.825 8.6509.250 35.700
11 11 11T 12 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 b4 grp4
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karmyn Lawson1364
Elite Gym USA GA

9.687 9.250 9.5759.500 38.012
2 4T 6 1 1 

1 

Annalee Brown1373
TumblebeesUltimateNC

9.550 9.550 9.4009.400 37.900
4 1 7 5 2 

2 

Sadie Arce1367
GymKidz  FG

9.250 9.250 9.5259.725 37.750
8 4T 1 2 3 

3 

Ruby Gonzalez1372
Tumble Town KY

9.762 9.250 9.2759.375 37.662
1 4T 8 7 4 

4 

Makinlee Keister1369
Mikcalia's GYM OZ

9.200 9.325 9.4759.625 37.625
9 2T 4 3 5 

5 

Camdyn Bennett1370
Southwest ELite MV

9.562 9.000 9.3009.675 37.537
3 7 2 6 6 

6 

Emma Rinaldi1363
East Pasco FL

8.700 9.325 9.4509.650 37.125
12 2T 3 4 7 

7 

Natalie Bujanda1371
ThompsonGymnasticsMV

9.525 8.275 9.1259.550 36.475
5 12 5 8T 8 

8 

Peyton Williams1362
Bootheel Gym  OZ

9.487 8.600 9.1259.100 36.312
6 10 12 8T 9 

9 

Jenna Childress1366
Fox Valley   CE

8.850 8.900 8.9509.300 36.000
11 8 9 10 10 

10 

Ava Israel1365
Flip-n-out OH

9.262 8.675 8.8759.150 35.962
7 9 11 11 11 

11 

Evie Caruso1368
Heartland Gym OZ

8.862 8.400 8.4509.200 34.912
10 11 10 12 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 b4 grp5
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Joy Davis1391
Tumble Town KY

9.662 9.400 9.3509.750 38.162
1 5 1 6 1 

1 

Abigail Cirino1392
Twins Gymnastics FG

9.500 9.600 9.5009.450 38.050
5 1 10T 3T 2 

2 

Milla Cabral1382
East Pasco FL

9.175 9.550 9.5509.725 38.000
8 2 2 2 3 

3 

Marlee Allen1389
Team Vidalia GA

9.550 9.250 9.5759.575 37.950
2T 7 5 1 4 

4 

Grace Gordon1390
Team Vidalia GA

9.400 9.150 9.5009.625 37.675
6 8 4 3T 5 

5 

Simone Solano1393
Twins Gymnastics FG

9.250 9.500 9.2759.525 37.550
7 4 8 8 6 

6 

Jenna Taylor1381
360 Freestyle SP

9.075 9.525 9.4009.450 37.450
10 3 10T 5 7 

7 

Heather Smith1384
Elite Gym USA GA

9.550 9.300 9.0759.500 37.425
2T 6 9 11 8 

8 

Mackenzie Tolbert1387
Southwest ELite MV

8.900 8.850 9.3259.675 36.750
12 11 3 7 9T

9T

Riley Miller1385
Fox Valley   CE

9.050 9.100 9.1759.425 36.750
11 9 12 10 9T

9T

Emily Gore1383
Elite Gym USA GA

9.550 8.300 9.2009.550 36.600
2T 12 6T 9 11 

11 

Maya Santos1386
Southwest ELite MV

9.100 8.975 8.9009.550 36.525
9 10 6T 12 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 b4 grp6
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabelle Le-Nguyen1404
East Pasco FL

9.700 9.750 9.6509.850 38.950
2 1 1 3 1 

1 

Andrea Vargas Soto1407
Flip Zone MV

9.350 9.400 9.6759.800 38.225
6 4 2 2 2 

2 

Halee Porter1402
AMKM Gymnastics WI

9.725 9.625 9.2009.500 38.050
1 2 7 8 3 

3 

Samira Tetada1413
Twins Gymnastics FG

9.525 9.525 9.2759.525 37.850
3 3 5T 5 4 

4 

Alexia McCann1403
Chalk Box LE

9.000 9.225 9.7009.525 37.450
12 6 5T 1 5 

5 

Alicia Stevens1412
Southwest ELite MV

9.325 8.900 9.4259.550 37.200
7 8 4 4 6 

6 

Lauren Franzen1408
Fox Valley   CE

9.250 9.300 8.9509.425 36.925
8 5 8T 12 7 

7 

Marci Atchison1405
Elite Gym USA GA

9.462 8.600 9.2509.575 36.887
4 10 3 6T 8 

8 

Emma White1411
Southeast Gym GA

9.237 9.125 9.1509.200 36.712
9 7 11 9 9 

9 

Darilynne Jones1401
360 Freestyle SP

9.162 8.750 9.2509.175 36.337
10 9 12 6T 10 

10 

Taylor Segrest1406
Elite Gym USA GA

9.387 7.800 9.0259.425 35.637
5 12 8T 10 11 

11 

Savannah Vicory1410
Romeoville Gym CE

9.037 8.225 9.0009.325 35.587
11 11 10 11 12 

12 
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